
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

St.Nr.  
131 
51 

258 
144 
20 

111 
54 

Vorname  
Robin 
Lasse 
Leonard 
Constantin 
Leo 
Julie Høegsberg 
Julian Luca 

Nachname  
Fleischer 
Welsch 
Blauschek 
Blauschek 
Ruh 
Jensen 
Kaiser 

Ort  
Oberursel 
Luckau 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Büren-Hegensdorf 
Neuenburg 
Silkeborg 
Münster 

Bewerber  
Taunus Moto Racing 

AWH parts & service 

Reifen  FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 

Klasse  
J 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Runden  
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Gesamtzeit  
13:10.613 
13:28.804 
13:31.103 
14:02.410 
13:24.000 
14:34.324 
14:38.808 

Diff.  

18.191 
20.490 
51.797 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:26.655 
1:28.175 
1:28.551 
1:31.715 
1:37.826 
1:45.200 
2:01.640 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Harsewinkel 
Junioren-Rookies 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:33:49 

Harsewinkel 1,265 km 

27.04.2019 17:30 


